



I, Peter Capell, City Clerk, hereby certify that these bid tabulations are correct.

Peter Capell 6/18/15
 Peter Capell, City Clerk Date

PROJECT NO. P-893	City of Camas Engineer's Estimate \$28,883.00	Wolf Industries, Inc. PO Box 2410 Battle Ground, WA 98604 360.723.5307	Michael Green Construction, Inc. PO Box 142 Washougal, WA 98671 360.518.1476	Anchor Concrete, Inc. PO Box 821409 Vancouver, WA 98682 360.254.9750
DESCRIPTION: Washougal River Greenway Trail Overlook Deck	Entered by: RLS			
DATE OF BID OPENING: June 8, 2015, at 3:00 p.m.				

ITEM NO	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	ENGRG TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	CONTRACT TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	CONTRACT TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	CONTRACT TOTAL
1	Mobilization	LS	1.0	1,200.00	\$1,200.00	4,000.00	\$4,000.00	5,950.00	\$5,950.00	18,900.00	\$18,900.00
2	Erosion/Water Pollution Control	LS	1.0	500.00	\$500.00	1,500.00	\$1,500.00	1,500.00	\$1,500.00	3,500.00	\$3,500.00
3	Clearing & Grubbing	LS	1.0	600.00	\$600.00	3,670.21	\$3,670.21	2,300.00	\$2,300.00	2,400.00	\$2,400.00
4	Roadway Excavation, Incl. Haul	TON	65.0	12.00	\$780.00	121.51	\$7,898.15	48.00	\$3,120.00	55.00	\$3,575.00
5	Crushed Surfacing Base Course	TON	19.0	15.00	\$285.00	522.00	\$9,918.00	64.00	\$1,216.00	45.00	\$855.00
6	HMA Cl. 1/2 In. PG 64-22	TON	8.2	125.00	\$1,025.00	1,140.07	\$9,348.57	220.00	\$1,804.00	548.78	\$4,500.00
7	PSIPE Big Leaf Maple, 2-In. Cal.	EA	3.0	115.00	\$345.00	450.00	\$1,350.00	300.00	\$900.00	690.00	\$2,070.00
8	PSIPE Vine Maple, 4-Ft. Ht.	EA	2.0	105.00	\$210.00	330.00	\$660.00	96.00	\$192.00	405.00	\$810.00
9	PSIPE Evergreen Huckleberry, 3 Gal.	EA	12.0	15.00	\$180.00	52.00	\$624.00	30.00	\$360.00	95.00	\$1,140.00
10	PSIPE Nootka Rose, 3 Gal.	EA	6.0	15.00	\$90.00	58.00	\$348.00	30.00	\$180.00	95.00	\$570.00
11	PSIPE Oregon Grape, 3 Gal.	EA	8.0	15.00	\$120.00	49.00	\$392.00	30.00	\$240.00	95.00	\$760.00
12	PSIPE Kinnikinnick, 4-In. Pots	EA	200.0	3.25	\$650.00	17.00	\$3,400.00	6.00	\$1,200.00	10.30	\$2,060.00
13	Remove/Relocate Exist. Bench	LS	1.0	200.00	\$200.00	750.00	\$750.00	400.00	\$400.00	2,500.00	\$2,500.00
14	Overlook Deck, Incl. CMU Seat Wall & Metal Guard Railing	LS	1.0	20,460.00	\$20,460.00	35,896.00	\$35,896.00	66,460.00	\$66,460.00	94,300.00	\$94,300.00

SUBTOTAL (Items 1-14) \$26,645.00 \$79,754.93 \$85,822.00 \$137,940.00

DEDUCT #1
 Replace 'Plastic' Lumber Decking with '#2 Pressure Treated' Lumber Decking

14A	Credit for Use of Pressure Treated Lumber, Decking Only, in Lieu of Plastic Decking	LS	1.0	0.00	\$0.00	-1,036.80	(\$1,036.80)	-1,000.00	(\$1,000.00)	-2,500.00	(\$2,500.00)
-----	---	----	-----	------	--------	-----------	--------------	-----------	--------------	-----------	--------------

SUBTOTAL (Deduct #1) \$0.00 (\$1,036.80) (\$1,000.00) (\$2,500.00)

BASE TOTAL (#1-#14) \$26,645.00 \$79,754.93 \$85,822.00 \$137,940.00

TOTAL (Base + Deduct #1) \$26,645.00 \$78,718.13 \$84,822.00 \$135,440.00

SALES TAX (8.4%) \$2,238.18 \$6,612.32 \$7,125.05 \$11,376.96

CONTRACT TOTAL \$28,883.18 \$85,330.46 \$91,947.05 \$146,816.96
 (Basis of Award: Base Total Plus Deduct #1 Total)